YMC Vials
High-quality
inert
Certified
YMC Europe GmbH · Schöttmannshof 19 · 46539 Dinslaken · Tel +49 (0) 2064 427-0 · Fax +49 (0) 2064 427-222 · Email: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de2
vials
YMC Europe GmbH · Schöttmannshof 19 · 46539 Dinslaken · Tel +49 (0) 2064 427-0 · Fax +49 (0) 2064 427-222 · Email: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
vials

Caps for bottles with thread ND 13
11
vials Ordering Information
YMC Europe GmbH · Schöttmannshof 19 · 46539 Dinslaken · Tel +49 (0) 2064 427-0 · Fax +49 (0) 2064 427-222 · Email: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
The packing unit is 100 pieces / pack.
Prices refer to the separately available price list.
Of course you can also contact us at 011-45041601
or info@ymc.de contact.
12
vials
YMC Europe GmbH · Schöttmannshof 19 · 46539 Dinslaken · Tel +49 (0) 2064 427-0 · Fax +49 (0) 2064 427-222 · Email: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
microtiter plates
MM
icrotiter plates are suitable for high sample throughput
in routine analytics, but also for more demanding samples.
Besides the obvious here selection we offer you the microtiter plates you
need on demand.
 vials
13YMC Europe GmbH · Schöttmannshof 19 · 46539 Dinslaken · Tel +49 (0) 2064 427-0 · Fax +49 (0) 2064 427-222 · Email: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
Item No. MP96M1Item No. MP96M1
Deep Well Microplate PP
96 positions
certified height
41.6 mm U-shape
7 mm diameter 1000 .mu.l total
volume (uncoated, non-sterile)
(1 pack = 5 Units)
Item No. MP96FB1Item No. MP96FB1
Deep Well Microplate PP 96
positions certified height 14.5
mm flat bottom 7 mm diameter
350 ul total volume (uncoated,
non-sterile) (1 packet = 10
pieces)
Item No. MP96V1Item No. MP96V1
Square Well Microplate PP 96
positions certified height 44.4 mm
V-shape of 7 mm diameter 2000
.mu.l total volume (uncoated,
non-sterile) (1 pack = 5 Units)
Item No. MP96CLR2Item No. MP96CLR2
Square Well Microplate MicroMat CLR clear
silicone
for 96 positions
(non-sterile) (1 pack =
5 Units)
Item No. MP96FBCLR2Item No. MP96FBCLR2
Deep Well Microplate MicroMat CLR clear
silicone for 96 positions round opening - flat
base diameter of 7 mm (1 pack = 5 Units)
Item No. MP96V2Item No. MP96V2
Deep Well Microplate PP
96 Positionn
certified height
14.7 mm V-shape
7 mm diameter 220 ul total
volume (uncoated, non-sterile)
(1 pack = 10 pieces)
Item No. MP96CLR1Item No. MP96CLR1
Square Well Microplate blue
silicone / PTFE for 96
positions (1 pack = 5 Units)
Item No. MP96FB2Item No. MP96FB2
Deep Well Microplate blue
silicone / PTFE round for 96
positions opening flat base
7 mm diameter (not sterile) (1 pack =